Agreement for Eco Carpet Cleaning Services

This Public Offer Agreement ("Agreement") is made by and between Eco Carpet Cleaning LLC ("Company"), with its principal place of business located at 12141 Elm Forest Ct apt E, Clarksburg, MD 20871, and the undersigned customer ("Customer"). This Agreement outlines the terms and conditions under which the Company agrees to provide cleaning services to the Customer.

1. Customer Information

Customer Name:	
_ Customer Phone Number:	
Customer Email:	
Customer Address:	

2. Services Offered

The Customer may select one or more of the following services by checking the appropriate boxes:

Carpet Cleaning Services

Sofa and Chair Cleaning Services

Mattress and Pillow Cleaning Services

3. Deposit

Customer agrees to pay a deposit in the amount of US\$50.00 as a condition of this Agreement. The deposit is not refundable if the Customer refuses the service after confirmation of the booking.

4. Cancellation Policy

The Customer acknowledges that the advance payment is not refundable. If the Customer decides to cancel the service after making a prepayment, the Company shall retain the full amount of the prepayment as compensation for the reservation of the service time.

5. Insurance

The Company is insured. In the event of any accidental damage caused by the Company's personnel while performing the services, the Company's insurance will cover damages according to the terms of the insurance policy.

6. Service Agreement

The Company agrees to provide the selected services at the Customer's location specified in Section 1. The services will be performed professionally, promptly, and by the highest industry standards.

7. Limitation of Liability

The Company's liability for damages shall be limited to the amount of the service fee paid by the Customer. The Company shall not be liable for any indirect, incidental, or consequential damages.

8. Agreement Acceptance

By signing below, the Customer accepts the terms and conditions of this Agreement and acknowledges that this Agreement constitutes a binding contract between the Customer and Eco Carpet Cleaning LLC.

Customer Signature:	Date:
	_

Eco Carpet Cleaning LLC Representative Signature: Date: